i
Founded in 1993 by Dato’ SK Wong DIMP, Oversea Lighting & Electric
(M) Sdn Bhd has proudly established itself as Malaysia’s leading
provider of comprehensive LED lighting and pole solutions. With over
33 years of industry excellence, we have earned a strong reputation for
innovation, quality, and reliability across both local and international
markets.
Our operations are based in a cutting-edge manufacturing facility

Power
1.9kg
Net weight
2.5kg
Gross weight
3000K-
6500K
Optional
CCT
150 lm/W
170 lm/W
190 lm/W
15000 lm
17000 lm
19000 lm
OLE HB-22-200W 200W 2.96kg 3.9kg
3000K-
6500K
Optional
150 lm/W
170 lm/W
190 lm/W
30000 lm
34000 lm
38000 lm
OLE HB-22-150W 150W 2.2kg 3.0kg
3000K-
6500K
Optional
150 lm/W
170 lm/W
190 lm/W
22500 lm
25500 lm
28500 lm
OLE HB-22-240W 240W 2.96kg 3.9kg
3000K-
6500K
Optional
150 lm/W

5000K
5700K
CCT
140 lm/W
170 lm/W
42000 lm
51000 lm
140 lm/W
170 lm/W
70000 lm
85000 lm
140 lm/W
170 lm/W
56000 lm
68000 lm
OLE HB-22-500W 500W 12.01kg 13.11kg
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
OLE HB-22-400W 400W 12.01kg 13.11kg
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K

w w w . o v e r s e a l i g h t i n g . c o m
Photometric Data
Industrial Lighting
* Reported CCT and System Lumen may have a tolerance of +-10%
OLE HB-03-80W
Model No.
80W
Power
6.76kg
Net weight
7.9kg
Gross weight
3000K-5700K
CCT
150 lm/W 12000 lm
OLE HB-03-100W 100W 6.76kg 7.9kg 3000K-5700K 150 lm/W 15000 lm
Lumen
OLE HB-03-120W 120W 10kg 11.44kg 3000K-5700K 150 lm/W 18000 lm
OLE HB-03-150W 150W 10kg 11.44kg 3000K-5700K 150 lm/W 22500 lm
OLE HB-03-180W 180W 10.52kg 12.08kg 3000K-5700K 150 lm/W 27000 lm
OLE HB-03-200W 200W 10.52kg 12.08kg 3000K-5700K 150 lm/W 30000 lm
OLE HB-03-220W 220W 10.52kg 12.08kg 3000K-5700K 150 lm/W 33000 lm
OLE HB-03-280W 280W 15.2kg 17.2kg 3000K-5700K 150 lm/W 42000 lm
OLE HB-03-250W 250W 10.52kg 12.08kg 3000K-5700K 150 lm/W 37500 lm
40°x70° 60°x90° 90° 120°
w w w . o v e r s e a l i g h t i n g . c o m
Feature Diagram
Industrial Lighting